DORMAN PRODUCTS LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY

At DORMAN PRODCUTS, we take pride in the quality of our products, and your satisfaction with their performance. Thus, DORMAN PRODUCTS warrants its products to be free from defects in material and workmanship under normal use and service. As your exclusive remedy, DORMAN PRODUCTS will replace free of charge any DORMAN PRODUCTS product that, in our reasonable determination, does not comply with the foregoing warranty. This warranty is voided by non-recommended use, improper installation, or physical damage. In addition, DORMAN PRODUCTS will not be liable for any incidental or consequential damages and your exclusive remedy shall be replacement of the product that did not comply with this limited warranty.

ALL OTHER WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING WARRANTIES OF FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE ARE SPECIFICALLY EXCLUDED.

Federal and/or state laws may provide you with other warranties for this product. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages.

Should you need to replace any DORMAN PRODUCTS parts covered under this limited warranty, please see the store of purchase with your used part and original sales receipt.